
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE 

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY 

    TUTORIAL TIME TABLE  

BATCH III/II (7th Semester) 

Batch Due in NOV-DEC 16   

Tutorials Start on 08th August 2016   

 

Under the guidance of faculty following PG students will take the tutorials 

Batch D- 71 to onwards- Dr. Sujay Herekar -Monday 

Batch A- 01-25 Student -Dr. Swapnil Unhale –Tuesday 

Batch B- 26-50 Student- Dr. Shweta Pandey -Wednesday 

Batch C- 51 to 75 -Dr. Abhijeet Misal -Thursday 

Tutorial on Every Mon,Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday 

All Students will come prepared with the topics. 

The teaching will be interactive. 

Sr. No. Topic Guidance 

1 Retinoscopy  Dr. Prajakta Sambarey 

2 Optics DR.  Yogendra Vabale 

3 Ophthalmoscopy    Dr. Seema Bandhu 

4 Slit Lamp and Fundus Examination Dr. Smita Pawar 

5 Pterygium & Chalazion    Dr. Bhamini Kamble 

6  Keratoplasty Dr. Prajakta Sambarey 

7 FB Removal Evisceration & Enucleation, Tonometry & Sac 

Syringing 

DR.  Yogendra Vabale 

8 Instruments Dr. Seema Bandhu 

9 Cataract Surgery     Dr. Smita Pawar 

10  Glaucoma Dr. Bhamini Kamble 

11 Squint Dr. Prajakta Sambarey 



DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY 

Lecture Time Table (103 St. Batch) 

III/I MBBS Batch Lecture Program 

Lectures will be held in lecture hall  

                                Batch Due in Nov-Dec 16 (For 6th Semester)   

Lectures start in 1st Jan 2016 

103 STUDENTS 

BATCH DUE IN NOV-DEC 16 

Monday 9 to 10 am 

Thurs 1.30 to 2.30pm ( Physiology lecture hall) 

Sr. No. Date Topic Teacher Timing 

01 08.02.16 Mon Anatomy Physiology & 

Photochemistry of Vision 

Dr. Sambarey 9 to 10 am 

02 11.02.16 Thus Refraction Dr. Bhamini 1.30 to 2.30 

03 15.02.16 Mon Hypermetropia Dr. Bhamini 9 to 10 am 

04 18.02.16 Thus Astimgmtism Dr. Bhamini 1.30 to 2.30 

05 22.02.16 Mon Lids Dr. Seema 9 to 10 am 

06 25.02.16 Thus Orbit-I Dr Smita 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

07 29.02.16 Mon Ptosis Dr. Seema 9 to 10 am 

08 03.03.16 Thus Involvementional 

Entropion 

Dr. Seema 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

09 06.03.16 Sun Pterygium Dr. Amol 9 to 10 am 

10 10.03.16 Thus Proptosis Dr. Smita 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

11 13.03.16 Sun Cornea Dr. Vabale 9 to 10 am 

12 14.03.16 Mon Orbit-3 Dr. Smita 9 to 10 am 

13 17.03.16 Thus -- -- -- 

14 20.03.16 Sun Corneal Ulcer Keratitis Dr. Vabale 9 to 10 am 

15 21.03.16 Mon Conjunctiva -1 Dr. Sanbarey 9 to 10 am 

16 28.03.16 Mon Conjunctiva-2 Dr. Sambarey 9 to 10 am 

17 31.03.16Thu Keratoconus Dr. Smita 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

18 02.04.16 Sat Conjunctiva-3 Dr. Sambarey 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

19 07.04.16 Thu Lens Dr. seema 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

20 11.04.16 Mon Conjunctiva-4 Dr. Sambarey 9 to 10 am 

21 18.04.16 Mon Lens Dr. seema 9 to 10 am 

22 21.04.16 Thu Lens Dr. seema 1.30 to 

2.30pm 



23 25.04.16 Mon Lens Dr. seema 9 to 10 am 

24 28.04.16 Thu Lens Dr. seema 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

25 30.05.16 Mon Uvea Dr. Sambarey 9 to 10 am 

26 02.06.16Thurs Retina + Vitrectomy and 

I/Otumours 

Dr. Smita 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

27 06.06.16 Mon Uvea Dr. Sambarey 9 to 10 am 

28 09.06.16 Thur Retina + Vitrectomy and 

I/Otumours 

Dr. Smita 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

29 13.06.16 Mon Uvea Dr. Sambarey 9 to 10 am 

30 16.06.16-Thur Retina & Vitrectomy and 

I/Otumours 

Dr. Smita 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

31 20.06.16 Mon Uvea Dr. Sambarey 9 to 10 am 

32 23.06.16 Thur Retina & Vitrectomy and 

I/Otumours 

Dr. Smita 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

                                                                         For 7th Semester 
33 18.08.16-

Thurs 

Lacrimal Sac Dr. Bhamini 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

34 22.08.16-Mon Introduction to glaucoma Dr. Sambarey 9.00am to 10 

am 

35 25.08.16-

Thurs 

Lacrimal Sac Dr. Bhamini 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

36 29.08.16-Mon Angle clousure glaucoma Dr. Sambarey 9.00am to 10 

am 

37 12.09.16-Mon Open angle glaucoma Dr. Sambarey 9.00 am to 

10am 

38 13.09.16-Tues Comgential  &secondary 

glaucoma 

Dr. Sambarey 9.00 am to 

10am 

39 22.09.16-

Thurs 

Neuro Ophthalmology Dr. Vabale 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

40 26.09.2016-

Mon 

Neuro Ophthalmology  Dr. Vabale 9.00 am to 

10am 

41 03.10.16-Mon Injuries Dr. Pawar 9.00 am to 

10am 

42 06.10.16-Thu Injuries Dr. Pawar 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

43 10.10.16-Mon Community 

Ophthalmology 

Dr. Bandhu 9.00 am to 

10am 

44 13.10.16-

Thurs 

Community 

Ophthalmology 

Dr. Bandhu 1.30 to 

2.30pm 

45 17.10.16-Mon Lacrimal Apparatus Dr. Bhamini 9 to 10 am 

 



MIMER Medical College & Hospital 
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY 

Lecture Time Table (107 St. Batch) 

III/I MBBS Batch Lecture Program 

CLINICAL POSTING 

                                  Batch Due in Nov-Dec 16 (For 6th Semester)   

CLINICS START ON 11TH JAN 2016 

TOPICS Teacher 

HISTORY TAKING Dr. Sambarey 

CLINICAL EXAMINATION Dr. Vabale 

CLINICAL INVESTIGATIONS Dr. Seema 

PTERYGIUM & CONJUNCTIVAL DISORDERS Dr. Smita 

CASE DISCUSSION: CATARACT Dr. Bhamini 

INVESTIGATION IN CATARACT SURGERY Dr. Sambarey 

CATARACT SURGERY Dr. Vabale 

COMPLICATIONS IN CATARACT SURGERY Dr. Seema 

CASE DISCUSSION: PSEUDOPHAKIA Dr. Smita 

CASE DISCUSSION: APHAKIA Dr. Sambarey 

CASE DISCUSSION: CORNEA Dr. Vabale 

CASE DISCUSSON DACRYOCYSTITIS Dr. Seema 

OPTICS Dr. Smita 

INSTRUMENT Dr. Bhamini 

DRUGS Dr. Sambarey 
 

Posting 

Batch A- Roll No 01 to 26 Students – 09.02.2016 to 05.03.2016 

Batch B-Roll No 27 to 52 Students -11.01.16 to 08.02.2016 

Batch C- Roll No 53to 78 Students- 04.04.2016 to 30.04.2016 

Batch D- Roll No. 79 to onwards-06.03.2016 to 30.04.2016 


